
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 BOT144C401
Advanced Morphology & Economic 

Botany

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 BOT144C201 Angiosperm Taxonomy GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 BOT144C201
CELL & EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY 

(Scrap)
GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 BOT142C401: Plant Systematics  BOT144D202 Biodiversity and Conservation Biology BOT142C203 ECONOMIC BOTANY (Scrap)

Monday, 3 July, 2023 BOT144C204 ANATOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS (Scrap) BOT142C201: Gymnosperms & angiosperms BOT144D401 Microbiology - II

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 BOT142C402
Reproductive Biology of 

Angiosperms 
BOT144C202 Cytology, Genetics and Plant Breeding BOT144D402

Advanced Plant Physiology & 

Biochemistry - II

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 BOT144C202 GENETICS & PLANT BREEDING (Scrap) BOT142C202: Plant taxonomy & anatomy BOT144D403 Angiosperm Taxonomy - II

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 BOT144C203 : Plant Physiology SEC BOT144C402 Bio Statistics and Bioinformatics

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

MSC BOTANY BSC BOTANY MSC BOTANY

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm
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